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(9! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

644-6-00038-3
saadugnarmnssunai 2 (sudsanm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 w31 dusPunie dwnadasivmlan Wsnlan 65000

GFMIS/msuiydnna/ 108682

e
L

1 ._ =

82

02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 500.00f .00 1086

02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsugfina1:/108682 8,000.00] .00 8,500.001108682
02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigfina1:/108682 9,698.25| .00| 18,198.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigyfina1:/108682 500.00f .00 18,698.25|/108682
02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigyfinans/108682 1,220.00| .00f 19,918.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsaigy@ina1s/108682 81,450.00f .00{ 101,368.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:01 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyfnana/108682 9,300.00| .00| 110,668.25/108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiyfna1s/108682 12,870.00] .00] 123,538.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyfina1s/108682 14,850.00f .00| 138,388.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiy#nan3/108682 12,870.00f .00| 151,258.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiynans/108682 14,850.00f .00| 166,108.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuity@inans/108682 14,850.00f .00| 180,958.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nuitydinas/108682 12,870.00| .00| 193,828.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyfna13/108682 14,850.00| .00] 208,678.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiy#ina13/108682 12,870.00] .00| 221,548.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:06:04 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsnitydina:/108682 14,850.00| .00]| 236,398.25|108682
02/07/2025 10:48:11 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro -228,398.25| .00 8,000.00|0644

02/07/2025 11:01:20 |[ITBANK |PBDWP |KTC-4513479000001436 -8,000.00{ .00 .0010644

07/07/2025 10:33:04 [937070 [BCD14 GFMIS/nsaninyfina1:/108682 6,240.00] .00 6,240.00|108682
08/07/2025 10:23:30 |[937073 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsunindins1/108682 1,200.00] .00 7,440.00|108682
08/07/2025 10:23:31 |937073 |BCD14 GFMIS/nyunindins1/108682 10,129.00] .00| 17,569.00{108682
08/07/2025 11:15:41 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000001376781 -16,369.00| .00 1,200.00|0644

08/07/2025 13:08:30 |[ITBANK |[PBDWP |5247-2000000000107801 -1,200.00] .00 .00]10644

14/07/2025 09:51:29 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyfinan:/108682 915.00] .00 915.00|108682
15/07/2025 09:44:22 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiingina1s/108682 1,000.00] .00 1,915.00|108682
15/07/2025 09:44:22 |937072 |BCD14 GFM|Sfﬂ11m"n:J'Eﬂm-aﬁ 08682 60,880.00] .00 62,795.00/108682
15/07/2025 09:44:22 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nyuinyBns1:/108682 6,230.00f .00 69,025.00|108682
15/07/2025 10:16:15 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000001491253 -69,025.00] .00 0010644

16/07/2025 09:42:58 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiyfinas/108682 8,640.00f .00 8,640.00]108682
16/07/2025 09:42:58 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigyfinans/108682 2,960.00f .00| 11,600.00|108682
16/07/2025 09:42:58 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nyuiitysina1:/108682 9,698.25| .00|] 21,298.25]108682
16/07/2025 09:42:58 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nyuiityina1:/108682 3,210.00f .00| 24,508.25|108682
16/07/2025 09:42:58 |937072 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsunindina1/108682 1,680.00f .00| 26,188.25|108682
17/07/2025 10:07:00 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuniydna4/108682 1,720.00f .00| 27,908.25|108682
17/07/2025 10:07:00 |937070 |[BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiggnans/108682 6,240.00f .00| 34,148.25|108682
17/07/2025 10:07:00 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsninydina1s/ 108682 500.00] .00| 34,648.25|108682
17/07/2025 13:49:32 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000001561239 -34,648.25]| .00 000644

21/07/2025 09:50:51 |937073 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiydinan:/108682 13,000.00f .00| 13,000.00{108682
21/07/2025 09:50:51 |937073 |[BCD14 GFMIS/nvuinfins:/108682 7,100.00] .00| 20,100.00]108682
21/07/2025 09:50:51 |937073 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsanity3nans/108682 2,669.65| .00 22,769.65|/108682
21/07/2025 11:29:50 [93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000001638019 -22,769.65| .00 .00(0644

23/07/2025 10:09:17 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigdina1a/108682 1,480.00| .00 1,480.00]108682
23/07/2025 10:09:17 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigdina1s/108682 1,600.00{ .00 3,080.00|108682
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(! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

644-6-00038-3
sasFuanamnmiuman 2 (sutls=anm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address 292 w1 dusthunie dunadlasivalan fvalan 65000

N T anar T i T P G =
23/07/2025 10:09:17 |937070 2 14,506.23| .00] 17,586.23|108682
23/07/2025 10:09:17 937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigfina1s/108682 9,000.00f .00| 26,586.23|108682
23/07/2025 10:09:17 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuninyfina1s/108682 49,680.00] .00| 76,266.23|108682
23/07/2025 10:09:17 |937070 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiinyfinas/108682 250.00] .00| 76,516.23|108682
23/07/2025 13:15:07 (93999 BPDWT |Industnal Pro-1000001720171 -76,516.23| .00 .00|0644
29/07/2025 10:03:21 |937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuityfina1:/108682 7,492.25| .00 7,492.25|/108682
29/07/2025 10:03:21 937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiy#nans/108682 500.00| .00 7,992.25(108682
29/07/2025 10:03:21 937071 |BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiigydnans/108682 3,692.00] .00] 11,684.25|108682
29/07/2025 14:07:34 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000001890822 -11,684.25| .00 .00|0644
31/07/2025 10:07:47 (937072 |BCD14 GFMian‘mu":ﬁnm-:ﬁ 08682 1,820.10] .00 1,820.10|108682
31/07/2025 10:07:47 |937072 |BCD14 GFMlSJ"nmﬂrﬁnmaHUBGBz 1,620.00] .00 3,440.10(108682
31/07/2025 11:02:44 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000001962052 -3,440.10] .00 .00|0644
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(3! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 644-6-00039-1

Account Name susugammnTiumed 2 (Sununas

Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address 292 w1 dwathuniw dunadasizmlan Wsulan 65000

23/07/2025 10:09:17 (937070 2,750.00| . 2,750.00]108682
23/07/2025 10:09:17 1937070 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nuiituEina1s/108682 55,000.00] .00} 57,750.00{108682
25/07/2025 14:09:55 [500039 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337031 -57,750.00] .00 .00]0644

29/07/2025 10:03:21 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuningna /108682 240.00| .00 240.001108682
29/07/2025 10:03:21 937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuninfina1s/108682 498.99| .00 738.991108682

30/07/2025 10:08:11 |420038 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337032 -738.99( .00 .00{0644
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